2 BLESSED!

R First Holy Communion
Monday 4:30-6pm
Student Calendar 2021-2022
Location: Mother Theresa of Calcutta Catholic School

First Semester

September

9/13 Reconciliation Session 1 — 1%t day of classes & Parent kickoff meeting
in the day chapel

9/20 Reconciliation Session 2- FHC Parent Reconciliation Gathering with
Fr. Drew in the Day Chapel

9/27 Reconciliation 3 & Food Drive

October

10/4 Reconciliation Session 4

10/11 Reconciliation Session 5

10/18 Class

10/25 Reconciliation Session 6

November

11/1 Class

11/6 Saturday- First Reconciliation 10am, Main Sanctuary

11/8 Reconciliation Session 7

11/15 Class

11/22 No Class — Happy Thanksgiving!

11/29 Class

December

12/6 Class/Toy Drive

12/13 Class

12/20 No Class- Merry Christmas

12/27 No Class- Happy New Year



SAINT TIMOTHY
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Second Semester

January
1/3

1/10
1/17
1/24

1/31
February

2/7

2/14
2/21
2/28

March

3/7

3/14
3/21
3/27
3/28

April

a/4

a/11
4/18
a/25

No Class- Happy New Year

Class

No Class- Martin Luther King

Eucharist Session 1 - Parent Eucharist Gathering with Fr. Drew in the
Day Chapel

Eucharist Session 2

Eucharist Session 3
Eucharist Session 4
No Class- President’s Day
Eucharist Session 5

Class

No Class — Spring Break

No Class — Spring Break

Attend 11am mass on Sunday, March 27t with other FHC classes
4:30-6:00pm Parent/Student Mass Demonstration with Deacon Peter
in the day chapel.

Eucharist Session 6

Class

No Class — Happy Easter
Eucharist Session 7 - Practice

First Communion Masses

Email to sign up for First Holy Communion Mass will be sent in February 2022.

Saturday, May 7t" at 11am (Rehearsal is Thursday, May 5" at 6pm- Main Church)

Or

Saturday, May 14" at 11am (Rehearsal is Thursday, May 12* at 6pm- Main

Church)



